MUDDEDSY

(Re	questor's Name)					
(Address)						
(Address)						
(•				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e#)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)				
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status				
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:					
,						
	8MGG					
Luly Wa	-8055					

Office Use Only



100279397911

12/11/15--01006--007 **125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

ALL THE COMPANY OF STATE

JAN 0 4 2016 S. YOUNG

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 14, 2015

CASSANDRA LOPEZ CROSS COUNTRY HEALTHCARE, INC. 6551 PARK OF COMMERCE BLVD BOCA RATON, FL 33487

SUBJECT: NEW MEDISCAN II, LLC Ref. Number: W15000080255

7101. 14d11.001. 77 1000000200

We have received your document for NEW MEDISCAN II, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to s.605.0902(1)(e), Florida Statutes, the document must contain the name, title or capacity and address of at least one person who has the authority to manage the foreign limited liability company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 415A000261@1 류



COVER LETTER

Registration Section 'Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	New Mediscan II, L	LC							
SUBJECT.		Name of Limited Liability Company							
The enclosed Existence, an	l "Application by For ad check are submitted	eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere	oany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	ition to Tra ted liability	nsact Business ir company to trar	ı Florida," (ısact busine	Certificate of ess in Florida		
Please return	all correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:						
	Cassandra Lope	·Z							
		Na	ame of Person						
	Cross Country I	Healthcare, Inc.							
		Fi	rm/Company						
	6551 Park of Co	ommerce Blvd.							
			Address						
	Boca Raton, FL	33487				ALLA ALLA	л ⊋		
		City/St	tate and Zip Code			535	<u> </u>		
	calopez@crossco	untry.com				治量	_ in		
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report noti	ification)		었 품 函		
For further in	formation concerning	this matter, please call:				製品	Ψ,' 		
Cas	sandra Lopez		561 at (237-435	50				
	Name of	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone N	Number			
Divi Reg P.O.	ILING ADDRESS: ision of Corporations istration Section . Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314			Division of Registration But Clifton But 2661 Execution	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Cir ee, FL 32301	rcle			
	check for the following 125.00 Filing Fee	ng amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ig Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filit of Status & Cer				

` 'APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. New Mediscan II, LLC				
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company; 1	must include "Limited Lis	ability Company," "L.L.C.,"	or "LLC.")
Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purp	_		name must include "Limited
2. California		3. 20-3986580		
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability		(FEI number, if applical	ole)
4				
,	(Date first transacted bus (See sections 605.0904 & 6	siness in Florida, if prior to 505.0905, F.S. to determine	to registration.) ne penalty liability)	
5. 21050 Califa Street, St		,	•	
Woodland Hills, CA 91	367			
		of Principal Office)		
6. 6551 Park of Commerc	e Blvd.			- FS 5
Boca Raton, FL 33487				
	(Mailir	ng Address)		
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box NOT accep	otable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Compa		,	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			<u>िस्</u> र
	Tallahassee		, Florida 32301	
	(City)		(Zip code)	
designated in this applicate to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept stion, I hereby accept the appo ops of all statutes relative to the appoint of the	ointment as registered (The proper and complet	agent and agree to act in te performance of my du Judith Re Assistant Sec	this capacity. I further agre- ties, and I am familiar with a EYES
8. The name, title or capa	USON E.BON —	n(s) who has/have autho — SECIE+UI	ority to manage is/are:	
	1			
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be su	,	e certificate is in a forei	ign language, a translation	ng custody of records in the n of the certificate under oath
	Signat	and of an authorized annual		
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 60 the Department of State cons: Susan E. Ball SQ(titutes a third degree fel	Statutes. I am aware that lony as provided for in s.8	any false information 117.155, F.S.

Typed or printed name of signee

State of California

Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ENTITY NAME: NEW MEDISCAN II, LLC

FILE NUMBER: FORMATION DATE:

201530110135

TYPE:

10/28/2015
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

JURISDICTION:

CALIFORNIA

STATUS:

ACTIVE (GOOD STANDING)

I, ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

The records of this office indicate the entity is authorized to exercise all of its powers, rights and privileges in the State of California.

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activities or practices of the entity.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of October 28, 2015.

ALEX PADILLA Secretary of State



LLC-1A (REV 01/2015)

State of California Secretary of State

2822113 out

Limited Liability Company Articles of Organization - Conversion

File # 201530110135

FILED Secretary of State
State of California

OCT 28 2015

APPROVED BY SECRETARY OF STATE

IMPORTANT - Read all instructions before completing this form. This Space For Filing Use Only Converted Entity Information Name of Limited Liability Company (The name must include the words Limited Liability Company or the abbreviations LLC or L.L.C. The words Limited and Company may be abbreviated to Ltd. and Co., respectively.) New Mediscan II, LLC The purpose of the limited liability company is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which a limited liability company may be organized under the California Revised Uniform Limited Liability Company Act. 3. The limited liability company will be managed by (check only one); One Manager More Than One Manager All Limited Liability Company Member(s) Initial Street Address of Limited Liability Company's Designated Office in CA City 21050 Califa Street Woodland Hills 5. Initial Malling Address of Limited Liability Company, if different from Item 4 City 6. Name of Initial Agent For Service of Process (Item 6: List a California resident or a California registered corporate agent-that agrees to be your initial agent for service of process in case the LLC is sued. You may list any adult who lives in California. You may not list an LLC as the agent. Item 7: If the agent is an individual, list the agent's business or residential street address in California. Do not list an address if the agent is 6 California registered corporate agent as the address for service of process is already on file.) Dennis Ducham 7. If an Individual, Street Address of Agent for Service of Process in CA Cltv State Zio Code Woodland Hills 21050 Califa Street CA 91367 Converting Entity Information 8. Name of Converting Entity Mediscan, Inc. 11. CA Secretary of State File Number, if any 9. Form of Enlity 10. Jurisdiction C2822173 California Corporation 12. The principal terms of the plan of conversion were approved by a vote of the number of interests or shares of each class that equaled or exceeded the vote required. If a vote was required, the following was required for each class: The class and number of outstanding interests entitled to vote. The percentage vote required of each class. 6,250 shares of Common Stock more than 50% Additional Information 13. Additional information set forth on the attached pages, if any, is incorporated herein by this reference and made part of this certificate. 14. I certify under penalty of perjury that the contents of this document are true. I declare I am the person who executed this instrument. which executions my act and deed. Emily Serebryany, President Signature of Authorized Person Type or Print Name and Title of Authorized Person Val Serebryany, Chief Financial Officer Type or Print Name and Title of Authorized Person Signalufe of Authorized Preson

LLC-1A

SECRETARY OF STATE TAIL LAHASSEE, FLORIDA

I hereby certify that the foregoing transcript of page(s) is a full, true and correct copy of the original record in the custody of the California Secretary of State's office.

OCT 28 2015

Date:_____

ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State